THERMOKORB® TK
A LOAD-BEARING CONNECTOR PROVIDING THERMAL INSULATION BETWEEN INSIDE
AND OUTSIDE BUILDING ELEMENTS WITH AN INSULATION THICKNESS OF 80 MM
2
AVI THERMOKORB® TK
THERMOKORB® TK
The insulating balcony connector Thermokorb® TK is a load-

of the Thermokorb® TK.
If a Thermokorb® TK is intended in a vertical arrangement for
a shear wall, the type designation of the Thermokorb® TK is
supplemented with “-W” (W...wall element) (e.g. TKM-W 4
G-G 15/22 R60).
The composition of the Thermokorb® TK in the “wall
element” version corresponds to the standard element. Only
the name and the placement of the label change to ensure
correct installation.
Wall elements with increased fire protection requirements
are always designed with all-round fire protection panels
(REI120-U).
WALL CONNECTION
16
AVI THERMOKORB® TK
OU
TS
ID
E
INSIDE
STAINLESS U-PROFILE
ø 10 mm
MIN. 160
300
20050 50
M
IN
. 1
60
ø 10 mm
CONNECTION REINFORCEMENT PROVIDED ON SITE
E.G. 2ø10 PER RIB
DISTANCE BETWEEN AXES
INSULATION
PROVIDED AN SITE
+/– M x
+/– Vy
Vz
1 7
0
26
0
60
0
RH
22
0
26
0
60
0
RH
Fig. 22: Use of type AT 2 for a parapet connection Fig. 23: AT 2 G-V1 and V2
Fig. 21: AT 2 example with/without fire-proofing panels
EPS W30
mounting bars
lateral
fire-proofing panel
(optional)
fire-proofing panel
(optional)
TK ribs
Main application area:
• Parapet walls